DATA SHEET
PX1001A PXIe Precision I/V
Measurement Solution Package
Start your precision measurement quickly
             2

M9614A/M9615A Product Fact Sheet
Configuration Guide
Ordering Information
Model Description
PX1001A PXIe Precision I/V Measurement Solution Package
PX1001A-300 PXIe Chassis, M9010A, 10-slot, 3U, 24GB/s bundling Y1212A (2 qty.)
PX1001A-310 PXIe Embedded Controller, M9038A bundling a keyboard, mouse, Y1262A (1 qty.)
PX1001A-015 1.5 m Cable Length (for cables bundled with SMU)
PX1001A-030 3 m Cable Length (for cables bundled with SMU)
M9601A PXIe Precision SMU, 1.25 MSa/s, 10 fA, 210 V, 315 mA
M9602A bundling PX0102A (2 qty.), PX0103A (1 qty.)
M9603A PXIe SMU, 15 MSa/s, 1 pA, 60 V, 3.5 A DC/10.5 A pulse
M9614A bundling PX0105A (2 qty.), PX0108A (1 qty.), N1254A-106 (2 qty.)
M9615A PXIe Precision SMU, 15 MSa/s, 100fA, 60 V, 3.5 A DC/10.5 A pulse
Keysight enables innovators to push the boundaries of engineering by quickly solving
design, emulation, and test challenges to create the best product experiences. Start your
innovation journey at www.keysight.com.
This information is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies, 20 21 –  2025,
Published in USA,  February 18, 2025,  3121-1250.EN
Accessories (For PXIe Chassis/Controller)
Model Description
Y1212A Slot blocker kit: 5 single-slot
Y1213A PXI EMC filler panel kit: 5 single-slot
Y1217A PXI chassis rack rail kit
Y1271A M9010A rack mount kit
Y1260A GPIB cable
Y1261A Display Port to DVI adapter
Accessories (For PXIe Source/Measure Unit Modules)
Model Description
PX0101A-001 BNC-to-ferrule terminal cable, 1.5 m
PX0101A-002 BNC-to-ferrule terminal cable, 3 m
PX0102A-001 Low Noise Triaxial Cable, 1.5 m
PX0102A-002 Low Noise Triaxial Cable, 3 m
PX0103A-001 Triaxial to SMB Cable, 1.5 m
PX0103A-002 Triaxial to SMB Cable, 3 m
PX0104A-001 High Current Triaxial Cable, 4 A, 1.5 m
PX0104A-002 High Current Triaxial Cable, 4 A, 3 m